Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Flex-X compression adapter PEX BSP 16x1,8-1/2"FT
1058934

About Uponor Flex-X compression adapter PEX BSP
Specification

- Compression fittings for PE-Xa pipes

- Female 3/4" eurocone thread according to DIN EN ISO 228-1
- Brass or plated brass construction depending on variant

- BSP threaded adapter options available

- Designed for direct installation without special tools

Application

- Connection of Uponor flexible PE-Xa pipes to eurocone manifolds
- Use in hot and cold water distribution systems

- Radiator and manifold connections with eurocone interfaces

- Adaptation of flexible PEX pipes to BSP threaded connections
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Measurements
Cylindric_thread_G
LENGTH_L

Length (I1)

Wall thickness_s

z1

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
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0,5
29
14,6
1,8
24

4021598121331
04021598121331

25
30
0,058
25

pce

06414905410224
06414905410231

35
95
100
280
10
150

Plastic_Bag

Box

0,0002975
0,0049742
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Packaging Weight PL1 0,585
Packaging Weight PL3 8,804
Packaging Width PL1 85
Packaging Width PL3 187

Technical documents

Download documents here |i,

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1058934

